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Global Council  COMMITTEE 
AGENDA 

11 OCTOBER 2018; 12:45PM – 3:05PM 

 

COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP 
Alexandra Tower, Chair 

Chair, Life Science Department 
Faculty, Botany & Environmental Biology 

 
Denise Kinsella, Vice Chair 

Interim Dean, Intl. Education Center 
310-434-3466 

 
Faculty Members 
Delphine Broccard 

Faculty, Communications 
 

Carol Davis 
Adjunct Faculty, English 

 
Jamar London 

Faculty, Mathematics 
 

Sarina Mireles 
Adjunct Faculty, Counseling 

 
Pete Morris 

Faculty, Earth Science 
 

Administration Members  
Nancy Grass 

Dean, Student Life 
 

Catherine Weir  
Interim Assoc. Dean, International Education 

 
Student Representative 

Sam Sham 
 

Fall 2018 Meetings in HSS 301 
Thursdays 12:45 – 2:05 p.m. 

 
Thursday, 6 September* 
Thursday, 27 September 
Thursday, 11 October* 
Thursday, 25 October 
Thursday, 8 November* 
Thursday, 29 November 
Thursday, 6 December 

 
Spring 2019 Meetings in HSS 301 

Thursday, 21 February 
Thursday, 7 March 

Thursday, 21 March 
Thursday, 4 April* 
Thursday, 25 April 
Thursday, 9 May* 

Thursday, 23 May* 
 

*Extended time meeting: 12:45pm – 3:05pm 
 

 
1. Call to Order 

 
2. Public Comments 

 
3. Announcements  

 
4. Approval of minutes  

a. September 27, 2018 
 

5. EAC signs: 
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/e1wuk5dgvuog2qx/AACQjb2giGVm1F
XseA9eVfCMa?dl=0 
 

6. Study Abroad 
a. Full time/Part time requirements 
b. Winter 2020 – diversify 

i. Call for proposals 
 

7. Committee name revision 
             a. Suggestion from Elections and Rules (page 3) 
  

 
8. Chair’s update 

 
9. Adjournment 
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